Summary statement holding of specified securities

September 2020
Shareholdi
ng as a %
No. of of total no. No. of
SR | No.of | fully paid ((?ailf:ﬁ?&rlte:d e
sharehold ShErEel 6l U Gy as per in
rs shares P L.
er held SCRR, dematerializ
1957)As a ed form
% of

A+B+C2
(A)
Promoter
& 9 1,31,99,0 1,31,99,0 41.85 1,31,99,0 41.85 1,31,99,001
Promoter 01 01 01
Group
(B) Public 152 1’83’409’3 1’83’409’3 58.15 1’83’409’3 58.15 1,82,75,949
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
E{;:“Oter' 0.00 0.00
Public
Grand 3,15,40,0 3,15,40,0 3,15,40,0 100.0
Total 161 00 00 100.00 00 0 3,14,74,950

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern
Supremex Shine Steels Ltd

Scrip Code : 534733 Quarter Ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as
a % of total no. Number of
of shares equity shares
(calculated as held in
per SCRR, dematerialized
1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2)

No. of fully
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos.

shareholder shareholders equity shares held
shares held




Al) Indian 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

Vi . 6 12876991 12876991 40.83 1.28,76,991
undivided Family

LEENA VIPUL 1 6367070  63,67,070 20.19 63,67,070
MODI

VIPUL

JAYANTILAL 1 3075730 3075730 9.75 30.75,730
MODI HUF

VIPUL

JAYANTILAL 1 3016191  30.16,191 9.56 30.16,191
MODI

CHANDRAKANTA

JAYANTILAL 1 3,090,330 3,09,330 0.98 3,09,330
MODI

JIMEET VIPUL

IVES 1 1,07.670 1,07.670 0.34 1,07.670
MILONI VIPUL

Nreny 1 1,000 1,000 0.00 1,000
Any Other (specify) 3 3,22,010 3,22,010 1.02 3,22,010
JIMEET

DEVELOPERS 1 1,07.670 1,07.670 0.34 1,07.670

PRIVATE LIMITED

ROCK BUILDERS

AND DEVELOPERS 1 1,07,670 1,07,670 0.34 1,07,670
PRIVATE LIMITED

JINAL FIN-VEST

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1,06,670 1,06,670 0.34 1,06,670
Sub Total Al 9 1,31,99,001  1,31,99,001 41.85 1,31,99,001
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 9 1,31,99,001  1,31,99,001 41.85 1,31,99,001

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Supremex Shine Steels Ltd

Scrip Code : 534733 Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi
No. of ng %
fully
paid up

No. of
equity
Total no. calculated shares held
equit shares ;égeRr in
quity held ! dematerializ
shares 1957 As a
ed form(Not

held % of -
(A+I;+CZ) Applicable)

Category & No. of
Name of the sharehold
Shareholders er

B1)

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00



B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(
s)/ President
of India

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs
SEJAL
GIRISH
MISTRY
SHITANSHU
BIPIN VORA
Any Other
(specify)

LLP

OLUMPUS
TRADING
AND
ADVISORY
LLP

N K
WEALTH
SOLUTION
LLP

Bodies
Corporate
NK CHEM
PLAST
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Clearing
Members

HUF

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B
3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

129

19

3

10

152

152

898648

171742
1

759541

501250

157249
30
119182
09

750000
0

441820
9

289626
1

289511
1

290

910170

183409
99
183409
99

8,98,648

17,17,421

7,59,541

5,01,250

1,57,24,9
30
1,19,18,2
09

75,00,000

44,18,209

28,96,261

28,95,111

290

9,10,170

1,83,40,9
99
1,83,40,9
99

0.00

0.00

2.85

5.45

241

1.59

49.86

37.79

23.78

14.01

9.18

9.18

0.00

2.89

58.15

58.15

8,98,648

17,17,421

7,59,541

5,01,250

1,57,24,9
30
1,19,18,2
09

75,00,000

44,18,209

28,96,261

28,95,111

290

9,10,170

1,83,40,9
99
1,83,40,9
99

0.00

0.00

2.85

5.45

241

1.59

49.86

37.79

23.78

14.01

9.18

9.18

0.00

2.89

58.15

58.15

8,34,128

17,17,421

7,59,541

5,01,250
1,57,24,400

1,19,18,209

75,00,000

44,18,209

28,95,731

28,95,111

290
9,10,170
1,82,75,949

1,82,75,949

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares



(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective
columns to the extent information available,.



