Summary statement holding of specified securities September 2020

Category of sharehold er	No. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1,31,99,0 01	1,31,99,0 01	41.85	1,31,99,0 01	41.85	1,31,99,001
(B) Public	152	1,83,40,9 99	1,83,40,9 99	58.15	1,83,40,9 99	58.15	1,82,75,949
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	161	3,15,40,0 00	3,15,40,0 00	100.00	3,15,40,0 00	100.0 0	3,14,74,950

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

Supremex Shine Steels Ltd					
Scrip Code : 534733	Quarter Ending : September 2020				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of Nos. of shareholder shareholde	No. of fully paid up rs equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
---	---	---------------------------	---	---

A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1,28,76,991	1,28,76,991	40.83	1,28,76,991
LEENA VIPUL MODI	1	63,67,070	63,67,070	20.19	63,67,070
VIPUL JAYANTILAL MODI HUF	1	30,75,730	30,75,730	9.75	30,75,730
VIPUL JAYANTILAL MODI	1	30,16,191	30,16,191	9.56	30,16,191
CHANDRAKANTA JAYANTILAL MODI	1	3,09,330	3,09,330	0.98	3,09,330
JIMEET VIPUL MODI	1	1,07,670	1,07,670	0.34	1,07,670
MILONI VIPUL MODI	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	1,000
Any Other (specify)	3	3,22,010	3,22,010	1.02	3,22,010
JIMEET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,07,670	1,07,670	0.34	1,07,670
ROCK BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,07,670	1,07,670	0.34	1,07,670
JINAL FIN-VEST PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,06,670	1,06,670	0.34	1,06,670
Sub Total A1	9	1,31,99,001	1,31,99,001	41.85	1,31,99,00
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	9	1,31,99,001	1,31,99,001	41.85	1,31,99,00

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

	Supremex Shine Steels Ltd
Scrip Code : 534733	Quarter ending : September 2020

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	

B=B1+B2+B 3	152	183409 99	1,83,40,9 99	58.15	1,83,40,9 99	58.15	1,82,75,949
Sub Total B3	152	183409 99	1,83,40,9 99	58.15	1,83,40,9 99	58.15	1,82,75,949
HUF	10	910170	9,10,170	2.89	9,10,170	2.89	9,10,170
Clearing Members	3	290	290	0.00	290	0.00	290
NK CHEM PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	1	289511 1	28,95,111	9.18	28,95,111	9.18	28,95,111
Bodies Corporate	4	289626 1	28,96,261	9.18	28,96,261	9.18	28,95,731
N K WEALTH SOLUTION LLP	1	441820 9	44,18,209	14.01	44,18,209	14.01	44,18,209
OLUMPUS TRADING AND ADVISORY LLP	1	750000 0	75,00,000	23.78	75,00,000	23.78	75,00,000
LLP	2	119182 09	1,19,18,2 09	37.79	1,19,18,2 09	37.79	1,19,18,209
Any Other (specify)	19	157249 30	1,57,24,9 30	49.86	1,57,24,9 30	49.86	1,57,24,400
SHITANSHU BIPIN VORA	1	501250	5,01,250	1.59	5,01,250	1.59	5,01,250
SEJAL GIRISH MISTRY	1	759541	7,59,541	2.41	7,59,541	2.41	7,59,541
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	4	171742 1	17,17,421	5.45	17,17,421	5.45	17,17,421
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	129	898648	8,98,648	2.85	8,98,648	2.85	8,34,128
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. **Note**

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.